KA475 - KIDS' CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT

KA475 KIDS' CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black . Dark Grey
Oxford Grey . Red

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?

80% cotton/20% polyester
Brushed fleece

Set-in sleeves

Ribbed neck, cuffs and hem

Color shade differences may occur at Dark Grey and Light Royal Blue products

Certifications:

)

| STANDARD
J 100

Country Of Origin:

Pakistan

@ oA X

52025 : p. 372
2024 : p. 645

/ 1//

4/6 6/8 8/10
30 30 30
44.50 49.50 54.50
35 38 41
37 41 45

. Forest Green . Light Royal Blue . Navy
|:| White Yellow

10/12
30
59.50
44
49

12/14
30
64.50
47
53

. Orange

18 Aug 2025 22:29:36

Page 1 of 1



	KA475 KIDS' CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

