## KA475 KIDS' CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT



# **KARIBAN**

### **MAIN FEATURES**

280 g/m<sup>2</sup>

80% cotton/20% polyester

Brushed fleece

Set-in sleeves

Ribbed neck, cuffs and hem

Color shade differences may occur at Dark Grey and Light Royal Blue products

### Certifications:



#### Country Of Origin:

Pakistan



**2**025 : **p. 372 2**024 : **p. 645** 



### **SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)**

	4/6	6/8	8/10	10/12	12/14
Pcs./₽	30	30	30	30	30
Body Length (A)	44.50	49.50	54.50	59.50	64.50
Chest Width (B)	35	38	41	44	47
Sleeve Length (C)	37	41	45	49	53



### COLORS:



21 Oct 2025 10:09:16 Page 1 of 1